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36% OFF





 
              Bel Fuse 0ZCG0010FF2C
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Bel Fuse
                

 Package
 1812

 Description
 
                60V 100mA 100A 300mA 1812  Resettable Fuses ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1120
                       
                        $0.175
                      	$ 0.56
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0907
                       
                        $0.1416
                      	$ 4.54
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0815
                       
                        $0.1273
                      	$ 12.23
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0701
                       
                        $0.1095
                      	$ 35.05



 
              In Stock: 35
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  